213 E. FOLURTH STREET

OTTUMWA, 1A 52501
WWW.RGCONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY.COM
PHONE: 641.954.9898

FAX: 641.316.818

@V D TIRXE A TP, IR,

Change Order #1

To: Horizon Architecture Date: 02/14/2023
Attention: Michael Nolan Office: 563-506-4965

Address: 3116 Alpine Court
lowa City, IA 52245

JOB NAME JOB NUMBER JOB ADDRESS
Bloomfield Facade Improvements Bloomfield, Iowa 52537 Scattered Sites
PROPOSAL SUMMARY AMOUNT
Blackboard Printing- Change in design added $ 1,800.00

cost for aluminum storefront

Amount $ 1,800.00
Overhead and Markup at 10% $ 180.00

Total Requested Amount

~ $1980.00
Building Owngr _[ 4 VA/k Date: 9‘!90 2?3

Contractor / Kf\——\ Date: Z}{ LQZ (z_g




